
Access & Advocacy for English Learners
Professional Development Series, 2019-2020

Cost for each session: $125 
Click on preferred session to register

C.E.S.
40 Lindeman Dr.
Trumbull

LEARN
44 Hatchetts Hill Rd.
Old Lyme

EASTCONN
376 Hartford Tpke.
Hampton

EdAdvance
355 Goshen Rd.
Litchfield

CREC
111 Charter Oak Ave.
Hartford

Friday, October 18
Coaching Tool Professional Development

Tuesday, December 3
SRBI and ELs Professional Development

Thursday, September 26
SRBI and ELs Professional Development

Thursday, November 7
Assessing ELs at Secondary Level

Monday, December 2 (snow date Dec. 9)
Assessing ELs at Secondary Level

Thursday, January 9
SRBI and ELs Professional Development

Wednesday, October 23
SRBI and ELs Professional Development

Wednesday, November 13
Assessing ELs at Secondary Level

Thursday, December 12 (snow date Dec. 13)
Assessing ELs at Secondary Level

Wednesday, January 29 (snow date Feb. 5)
SRBI and ELs Professional Development

https://www.protraxx.com/scripts/ezcatalogny/ClassCatalog.aspx?CustomerID=180
http://www.crec.org/events/index.php
http://registereastconn.org/courses/view/id/16418
http://registereastconn.org/courses/view/id/16419
https://ed-advance-school-services-teaching-and-learning.coursestorm.com/course/systems-and-structures-to-support-english-learners-in-the-srbi-process
https://ed-advance-school-services-teaching-and-learning.coursestorm.com/course/assessing-english-learners-at-the-secondary-level
https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/session.aspx?session_id=124235
https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/session.aspx?session_id=124234

